Enjoying food and wine with great company is one
of life's most civilized pleasures.

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies.
An additional surcharge of 15% will apply on Public Holidays.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TOMMY'S PASSION

‘Ayyyy Caramba!’
Mezcal tequila, passionfruit puree, lime juice, agave syrup

POPCORN AMARETTO SOUR
‘What's popping?’
Amaretto, popcorn syrup, lime juice, angostura bitters

MYSTERIOUS LAGOON

‘Take a deep dive’

Blue curacao, malibu, hibiscus syrup, lemon juice, soda water, tonic
water

LYCHEE MARTINI
‘This will chee you up!"
Smirnoff, Paraiso, apple juice, lychee syrup, lemon juice

RHUBARB NEGRONI
‘The classy bitterness'
Tanqueray, Campari, red vermouth, Rhuby liqueur, rhubarb bitters

MAYAN OLD FASHIONED
‘Pure gold’
Zacapa 23, Pedro Ximenez, brown sugar, chocolate bitters

Classic cocktails available. Please ask our team members

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies.
An additional surcharge of 15% will apply on Public Holidays.
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MOCKTAILS

COSMO VIBE
'Non-alcoholic, and packed with fun’
Bubble gum syrup, lime juice, pineapple juice, cranberry juice

LYCHEE-WAWA
‘Unleech it’
Lychee syrup, apple juice, lemon juice, passion fruit pulp

BERRY FIZZ

‘Very nice and berry good’
Strawberries, hibiscus syrup, lemon juice, cranberry, soda water

BEERS & CIDERS
DRAUGHT BEERS

3.5% XXXX Gold

4.2% James Squire 150 Lashes
4.2%  Byron Bay Lager

5.0%2 Heineken
BOTTLED BEER

Heineken Zero 0%

James Boag's Light 2.5%

Hahn Super Dry 3.5%

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%
Toohey's Extra Dry 4.3%

Schooner

11
12
II
12

James Boag's Premium 4.6%
Kirin Ichiban 5.0%
Pipsqueak Apple Cider 5.2%
Little Creatures Pale Ale 5.2%
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer
4.0%

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies.
An additional surcharge of 15% will apply on Public Holidays.
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WINE BY THE GLASS
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NV

NV Bandini Prosecco

MV Clover Hill

NV Taittinger Cuvée Prestige Brut
WHITE

2022 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Riesling
2022 Tiefenbrunner ‘Merus’ Pinot Grigio
2023 Totara Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc
2022 Yalumba Y Series Chardonnay
ROSE

2023 Até Rosé

2021 Maison Aix Rosé

RED

2023 Alta Pinot Noir

2023 Langmeil ‘Three Gardens' GSM
2021 Mountadam ‘550’ Shiraz

2021 Brokenwood ‘8 rows’ Cab Blend
2019 Two Hands 'Sexy Beast' Cab Sauvignon

Redbank Emily Brut Cuvée

King Valley, VIC
Veneto, Italy
Pyrenees, VIC
Reims, FR

Margaret River, WA
Alto Adige, IT
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

Victoria, AUS

Provence, FR

Victoria

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Mclaren Vale, SA

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies.
An additional surcharge of 15% will apply on Public Holidays.
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PREMIUM WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE isoml  250ml
2021 Domaine Christian Salmon Sancerre Loire Valley, FR 22 34
2020  Domaine Roux ‘Albus’ Bourgogne Aligote Burgundy, FR 25 39
2021 La Crema ‘Monterey’ Chardonnay California, USA 20 31
RED 1soml  250ml
2021 Domaine Roux ‘La Moutonniere' Pinot Noir Burgundy, FR 32 50
2020  Giovanni Rosso Langhe Nebbiolo Piedmont, IT 25 39
2019 Yalumba ‘The Signature' Cabernet Shiraz Barossa,SA 30 45
DESSERT
NV Valdespino Pedro Ximenez ‘El Candado’ Jerez, SPA 16
2022 Alasia Moscato d'Asti DOCG Piedmont, IT 2
2022 Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling Coal River Valley, TAS 14

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies.
An additional surcharge of 15% will apply on Public Holidays.




BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

NV Redbank Emily Brut Cuvée

2022 Alasia Moscato d'Asti DOCG

NV Bandini Prosecco

NV Louis Bouillot ‘Grande ‘Réserve’ Crémant
CHAMPAGNE

NV Taittinger ‘Cuvee Prestige’ Brut

NV Perrier-Jouét ‘Blason Rosé’

RIESLING

2022 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Riesling

2019 Frogmore Creek 'F.G.R’ Riesling (Sweet)

King Valley, VIC
Piedmont, IT
Veneto, IT
Burgundy, FR

Reims, FR
Champagne, FR

Margaret River, WA
Coal River Valley, TAS

2018 Domaine Schlumberger, Princes Abbes Riesling Alsace, FR
SAUVIGNON BLANC
2023 Totara Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ

2023 Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Cullen ‘Mangan’ Sauvignon Blanc Semillion
2021 Domaine Christian Salmon Sancerre
CHARDONNAY

Adelaide Hills, SA
Margaret River, WA
Loire Valley, FR

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies.
An additional surcharge of 15% will apply on Public Holidays.
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2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2022

2018

Yalumba ‘Y Serieses

Hay Shed Hill Morrison's Gies
Vasse Felix 'Premier’ Chardonnies
La Crema ‘Monterey’ Chardonnay
Maison Louis Jadot Chablis
Domaine Poitout Chablis ier Cru

Maison Louis Jadot Meursault

WHITE VARIETIES

2020 Tetramythos Roditis N atu}%;

2020 Domaine Roux ‘Albus’ Bourgogne Aligote
2022 Tiefenbrunner Merus Pinot Grigio DOC
2017  Radford Dale ‘Vinum’' Chenin Blanc

2020 Cantine Pra Soave Classico ‘Otto’ DOC
ROSE

2023 Até Rosé

2021 Triennes Rosé

2021

Maison Saint d'Aix Rosé

------

PINOT NOIR
2023  Alta Pinot Noir
2021 Red Claw Pinot Noir

Mclaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

California, USA
Burgundy, FR
Burgundy, FR
Burgundy, FR

Peloponnesos, Greece
Burgundy, FR

Alto Adige, IT

South Africa

Veneto, IT

Victoria, AU
Provence, FR

Provence, FR

VIC 62
Mornington, VIC 78

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies.
An additional surcharge of 15% will apply on Public Holidays.
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2022
2019
2021

2021

Nanny Goat Vineyard Pinot Noir
Te Mata Alma Pinot Noir
Domaine Roux Pinot Noir ‘Les Moutonnieres'

Giant Steps Wombat Creek Vineyard

SHIRAZ

2021
2021
2021
2019
2020
2015
2019
2018
2018
2020
2022

2018

Mountadam ‘550’ Shiraz

Kay Brothers ‘Basket Pressed’ Shiraz
Two Hands ‘Gnarly Dudes’ Shiraz

St Hugo Barossa Shiraz

Heathcote 'Single Vineyard' Shiraz

Jim Barry “The McRae Wood" Shiraz

St Hallett ‘Blackwell’ Shiraz

Kaesler Old Vine

Wirra Wirra RSW

Rusden ‘Black Guts” Shiraz

Henschke ‘Henry's Seven' Shiraz Blend
Henschke ‘Keyneton Euphonium’ Shiraz
Blend

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2019 O'leary Walker Cabernet Sauvignon

2022 Two Hands 'Sexy Beast’ Cab Sauvignon

Central Otago, NZ
Hawke's Bay, NZ
Burgundy, FR
Yarra Valley, VIC

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Heathcote, Vic
Clare Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Bordeaux, FR

95
120
145
130

62
78
75
105
98
115
130
140
145
150
95
105

Clare Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies.
An additional surcharge of 15% will apply on Public Holidays.
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Yalumba ‘The Cigar’ Cabernet Sauvign'%

2019
2019  Hickinbotham Cabernet Sauvignon

2017 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’

2020 Brokenwood 8 Rows CSM

2019 Yalumba ‘The Signature' Cabernet Shiraz
RED VARIETIES

2020 Giovanni Rosso Langhe Nebbiolo D.O.C
2021 Louis Jadot Gamay Bourgogne Rouge
2023 Langmeil ‘Three Gardens' GSM

2019 Alain Jaume Chateauneuf du Pape GSM
2021 Tar & Roses Tempranil ¢z

2021  Rusden ‘The Chookshed’ Zinfandel

2018  Petit Cantenac St.Emilion Grand Cru

2017 Chateau de Pez Saint Estephe Bordeaux Blend

DESSERT WINE & FORTIFIED

2013
NV
2022

NV

SPIRITS

WHISKEY

Jameson

Craigmoore Botrytis (500ml)

Campbell's Muscat (375ml)

Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling (375ml)

Valdespino Pedro Ximenez ‘El Candado’
(&) organic &z Vegan

g/

LIQUORS

11 Baileys Irish Cream

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies.

Coonawarra, SA
Clarendon, SA
Margaret River
Hunter Valley, NSW
Barossa Valley, SA

Piedmont, IT
Burgundy, FR
Barossa, SA
Rhone Valley, FR
Heathcote, NSW
Barossa Valley, SA
Bordeaux, FR

Bordeaux, FR

Mudgee, NSW
Rutherglen, VIC

Coal River Valley, TAS
Jerez, SPA

10

An additional surcharge of 15% will apply on Public Holidays.
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Fireball Cinnamon Whisky
Canadian Club

Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas Regal 12yo
Glenfiddich 12yo

Adberg 10yo

Starward Nova

Laphroaig 10yo
Glenmorangie Nectare D'Or 12yo
Oban 14y0

Talisker 10yo

Lagavulin 16yo

Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Miyagikyo

Johnnie Walker Blue

BOURBON
Southern Comfort
Jack Daniels
Maker’'s Mark
Buffalo Trace
Woodford Reserve

Booker’s

SPIRITS

VODKA

Smirnoff

II
12
12

12

21
22
23
24
25
30
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12
12
14
15

22

Kahlua 10
Schnapps Peach/Butterscotch 11
Tia Maria 10
Frangelico 10
Chambord 10
Suntory Midori Melon 10
Disaronno Amaretto 12
St Germain Elderflower i
Drambuie 12
Grand Marnier 12
Aperol 10
Campari 10
Pimms No. 1 10
Licor 43 10
Malibu 10
Cointreau 1
TEQUILA & MEZCAL
11 Jose Cuervo

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies.
An additional surcharge of 15% will apply on Public Holidays.



Belvedere Pure 14 Don Julio Bianco 13

Grey Goose 15 1800 Anejo 14
Casamigos Mezcal 16
GIN Don Julio Reposado 15
Tanqueray 11
Bombay Sapphire 12 BRANDY
Four Pillars Rare 14 St Remy Brandy 1l
Ink Gin 15 Hennessy Cognac VSOP 19
Tanqueray 10 16 Hennessy Cognac XO 38
Hendricks 15
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald 18 DIGESTIFS
Chartreuse Green 15
RUM White Sambuca 12
Bundaberg OP Rum 12 Amaro Montenegro 12
Pampero Anejo Especial 11 La Fee Paris Absinthe 23
Captain Morgan Spiced 11 Ricard 9
Appleton Estate 13
Kraken Black Spiced Rum 15
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 20
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23yo 23
SMOOTHIE 10 SOFT DRINKS
Big g Coke 6.5
Avo Go Go (Detox) Coke Zero 6.5
Sprite 6.5

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies.
An additional surcharge of 15% will apply on Public Holidays.



JUICE
Orange

Cranberry
Pineapple
Apple

Tomato

MINERAL WATER

250ml CAPI sparkling/still
750ml CAPI sparkling/still

COFFEE
Espresso
Piccolo
Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Long Black
Short Macchiato

Long Macchiato
Mocha
Hot Chocolate

4.5

5.5

5-5
5.5

55

Pink Lemonade
Lemon Lime Bitters

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Post mix

DILMAH TEA
Ceylon Breakfast
Earl Grey

Pure Peppermint
Gentle Chamomile
Jasmine Green Tea
Oolong with Ginger

Ceylon Tea Pomegranate

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies.
An additional surcharge of 15% will apply on Public Holidays.
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THE END

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies.
An additional surcharge of 15% will apply on Public Holidays.



