

Enjoying food and wine with great company is one of life's most civilized pleasures.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TOMMY'S PASSION 'Ayyyy Caramba!' Mezcal tequila, passionfruit puree, lime juice, agave syrup	24
POPCORN AMARETTO SOUR 'What's popping?' Amaretto, popcorn syrup, lime juice, angostura bitters	22
MYSTERIOUS LAGOON 'Take a deep dive' Blue curacao, malibu, hibiscus syrup, lemon juice, soda water, tonic water	22
LYCHEE MARTINI 'This will chee you up!' Smirnoff, Paraiso, apple juice, lychee syrup, lemon juice	23
RHUBARB NEGRONI 'The classy bitterness' Tanqueray, Campari, red vermouth, Rhuby liqueur, rhubarb bitters	22
MAYAN OLD FASHIONED 'Pure gold' Vacana 22 Pedro Ximenez, brown sugar, chocolate hitters	26

Classic cocktails available. Please ask our team members



MOCKTAILS

COSMO VIBE 'Non-alcoholic, and packed with fun' Bubble gum syrup, lime juice, pineapple juice, cranberry juice	15
LYCHEE-WAWA 'Unleech it' Lychee syrup, apple juice, lemon juice, passion fruit pulp	15
BERRY FIZZ 'Very nice and berry good' Strawberries, hibiscus syrup, lemon juice, cranberry, soda water	15

BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT BEERS

Diale	OIII BEEIG			
3.5%	XXXX Gold		II	14
4.2%	James Squire 150 Lashes		I2	15
4.2%	Byron Bay Lager		II	14
5.0%	Heineken		12	15
		'Unbe	er-livable'	
BOTTI	LED BEER			
Heinel	ken Zero o%	9	James Boag's Premium 4.6%	12
James	Boag's Light 2.5%	9	Kirin Ichiban 5.0%	12
Hahn S	Super Dry 3.5%	Ю	Pipsqueak Apple Cider 5.2%	IO
Stone	& Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%	I2	Little Creatures Pale Ale 5.2%	II
Toohey's Extra Dry 4.3%		9	Brookvale Union Ginger Beer	13
			4.0%	

Schooner

Pint



WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NV	Redbank Emily Brut Cuvée	King Valley, VIC	II	
NV	Bandini Prosecco	Veneto, Italy	I 4	
MV	Clover Hill	Pyrenees, VIC	19	
NV	Taittinger Cuvée Prestige Brut	Reims, FR	29	
WHI	ΓΕ		150ml	250ml
2022	Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Riesling	Margaret River, WA	14	22
2022	Tiefenbrunner 'Merus' Pinot Grigio	Alto Adige, IT	17	26
2023	Totara Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	I 4	22
2023	Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc	Adelaide Hills, SA	17	26
2022	Yalumba Y Series Chardonnay	McLaren Vale, SA	I2	18
ROSÉ 2023 2021	Até Rosé Maison Aix Rosé	Victoria, AUS Provence, FR	14 17	22 26
1122				
2023	Alta Pinot Noir	Victoria	13	20
2023	Langmeil 'Three Gardens' GSM	Barossa Valley, SA	14	22
202I	Mountadam '550' Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	13	20
202I	Brokenwood '8 rows' Cab Blend	Hunter Valley, NSW	13	20

24

2019 Two Hands 'Sexy Beast' Cab Sauvignon McLaren Vale, SA 15



PREMIUM WINES BY THE GLASS

WHIT	E		150ml	250ml
202I	Domaine Christian Salmon Sancerre	Loire Valley, FR	22	34
2020	Domaine Roux 'Albus' Bourgogne Aligote	Burgundy, FR	25	39
2021	La Crema 'Monterey' Chardonnay	California, USA	20	31
RED			150ml	250ml
2021	Domaine Roux 'La Moutonniere' Pinot Noir	Burgundy, FR	150ml 32	250ml 50
	Domaine Roux 'La Moutonniere' Pinot Noir Giovanni Rosso Langhe Nebbiolo	Burgundy, FR Piedmont, IT		
2021		2 1	32	50
202I 2020	Giovanni Rosso Langhe Nebbiolo	Piedmont, IT	32 25	50 39

DESSERT

NV	Valdespino Pedro Ximenez 'El Candado'	Jerez, SPA	16
2022	Alasia Moscato d'Asti DOCG	Piedmont, IT	12
2022	Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling	Coal River Valley, TAS	Ι4



BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

NV	Redbank Emily Brut Cuvée	King Valley, VIC	58
2022	Alasia Moscato d'Asti DOCG	Piedmont, IT	66
NV	Bandini Prosecco	Veneto, IT	78
NV	Louis Bouillot 'Grande 'Réserve' Crémant	Burgundy, FR	90

CHAMPAGNE

NV	Taittinger 'Cuvee Prestige' Brut	Reims, FR	145
NV	Perrier-Jouët 'Blason Rosé'	Champagne, FR	210

RIESLING

2022	Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Riesling	Margaret River, WA	60
2019	Frogmore Creek 'F.G.R' Riesling (Sweet)	Coal River Valley, TAS	65
2018	Domaine Schlumberger, Princes Abbes Rie	esling Alsace, FR	89

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2023	Totara Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	65
2023	Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc	Adelaide Hills, SA	75
2023	Cullen 'Mangan' Sauvignon Blanc Semillion	Margaret River, WA	80
202I	Domaine Christian Salmon Sancerre	Loire Valley, FR	105

CHARDONNAY



2022	Yalumba 'Y Series 🤪	McLaren Vale, SA	52
2022	Hay Shed Hill Morrison's Gi	Margaret River, WA	69
202I	Vasse Felix 'Premier' Chardonn 🤪	Margaret River, WA	95
202I	La Crema 'Monterey' Chardonnay	California, USA	95
202I	Maison Louis Jadot Chablis	Burgundy, FR	115
2022	Domaine Poitout Chablis Ier Cru	Burgundy, FR	150
2018	Maison Louis Jadot Meursault	Burgundy, FR	215

WHITE VARIETIES

2020	Tetramythos Roditis Natu	Peloponnesos, Greece	60
2020	Domaine Roux 'Albus' Bourgogne Aligote	Burgundy, FR	IIO
2022	Tiefenbrunner Merus Pinot Grigio DOC	Alto Adige, IT	80
2017	Radford Dale 'Vinum' Chenin Blanc	South Africa	85
2020	Cantine Prà Soave Classico 'Otto' DOC	Veneto, IT	75

ROSÉ

2023	Até Rosé	Victoria, AU	59
202I	Triennes Rosé	Provence, FR	65
2021	Maison Saint d'Aix Rosé	Provence, FR	80





PINOT NOIR

2023	Alta Pinot Noir	VIC	62
202I	Red Claw Pinot Noir	Mornington, VIC	78



2022	Nanny Goat Vineyard Pinot Noir	Central Otago, NZ	95
2019	Te Mata Alma Pinot Noir	Hawke's Bay, NZ	I20
2021	Domaine Roux Pinot Noir 'Les Moutonnieres'	Burgundy, FR	I45
202I	Giant Steps Wombat Creek Vineyard	Yarra Valley, VIC	130

SHIRAZ

202I	Mountadam '550' Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	62
202I	Kay Brothers 'Basket Pressed' Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	78
202I	Two Hands 'Gnarly Dudes' Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	75
2019	St Hugo Barossa Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	105
2020	Heathcote 'Single Vineyard' Shiraz	Heathcote, Vic	98
2015	Jim Barry "The McRae Wood" Shiraz	Clare Valley, SA	115
2019	St Hallett 'Blackwell' Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	130
2018	Kaesler Old Vine	Barossa Valley, SA	140
2018	Wirra Wirra RSW	McLaren Vale, SA	145
2020	Rusden 'Black Guts" Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	150
2022	Henschke 'Henry's Seven' Shiraz Blend	Barossa Valley, SA	95
2018	Henschke 'Keyneton Euphonium' Shiraz	Bordeaux, FR	105
	Blend		

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2019	O'leary Walker Cabernet Sauvignon	Clare Valley, SA	69
2022	Two Hands 'Sexy Beast' Cab Sauvignon	McLaren Vale, SA	70



2019	Yalumba 'The Cigar' Cabernet Sauvign	Coonawarra, SA	85
2019	Hickinbotham Cabernet Sauvignon	Clarendon, SA	130
2017	Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series'	Margaret River	150
2020	Brokenwood 8 Rows CSM	Hunter Valley, NSW	62
2019	Yalumba 'The Signature' Cabernet Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	130

RED VARIETIES

2020	Giovanni Rosso Langhe Nebbiolo D.O.C	Piedmont, IT	120
202I	Louis Jadot Gamay Bourgogne Rouge	Burgundy, FR	95
2023	Langmeil 'Three Gardens' GSM	Barossa, SA	65
2019	Alain Jaume Chateauneuf du Pape GSM	Rhone Valley, FR	220
202I	Tar & Roses Tempranil 🤪	Heathcote, NSW	72
202I	Rusden 'The Chookshed' Zinfandel	Barossa Valley, SA	98
2018	Petit Cantenac St.Emilion Grand Cru	Bordeaux, FR	105
2017	Chateau de Pez Saint Estephe Bordeaux Blend	Bordeaux, FR	250

DESSERT WINE & FORTIFIED

2013	Craigmoore Botrytis (500ml)	Mudgee, NSW	55
NV	Campbell's Muscat (375ml)	Rutherglen, VIC	60
2022	Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling (375ml)	Coal River Valley, TAS	65
NV	Valdespino Pedro Ximenez 'El Candado'	Ierez, SPA	95





SPIRITS

WHISKEY LIQUORS

Jameson II Baileys Irish Cream 10



Fireball Cinnamon Whisky	II	Kahlua	Ю
Canadian Club	12	Schnapps Peach/Butterscotch	II
Johnnie Walker Black	12	Tia Maria	Ю
Chivas Regal 12yo	12	Frangelico	Ю
Glenfiddich 12yo	14	Chambord	Ю
Adberg 10yo	16	Suntory Midori Melon	IO
Starward Nova	16	Disaronno Amaretto	12
Laphroaig 10yo	15	St Germain Elderflower	II
Glenmorangie Nectare D'Or 12yo	19	Drambuie	12
Oban 14yo	21	Grand Marnier	12
Talisker 10yo	22	Aperol	Ю
Lagavulin 16yo	23	Campari	IO
Nikka from the Barrel	24	Pimms No. 1	Ю
Nikka Miyagikyo	25	Licor 43	Ю
Johnnie Walker Blue	30	Malibu	Ю
		Cointreau	II
BOURBON			
Southern Comfort	II		
Jack Daniels	12		
Maker's Mark	12		
Buffalo Trace	14		
Woodford Reserve	15		
Booker's	22		

SPIRITS

VODKA TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Smirnoff II Jose Cuervo II



Belvedere Pure	14	Don Julio Bianco	13
Grey Goose	15	1800 Anejo	14
		Casamigos Mezcal	16
GIN		Don Julio Reposado	15
Tanqueray	II		
Bombay Sapphire	12	BRANDY	
Four Pillars Rare	14	St Remy Brandy	H
Ink Gin	15	Hennessy Cognac VSOP	19
Tanqueray 10	16	Hennessy Cognac XO	38
Hendricks	15		
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald	18	DIGESTIFS	
		Chartreuse Green	15
RUM		White Sambuca	12
Bundaberg OP Rum	I2	Amaro Montenegro	12
Pampero Anejo Especial	II	La Fee Paris Absinthe	23
Captain Morgan Spiced	II	Ricard	9
Appleton Estate	13		
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	15		
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	20		
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23yo	23		

SMOOTHIE	IO	SOFT DRINKS	
Big 5		Coke	6.5
Avo Go Go (Detox)		Coke Zero	6.5
		Sprite	6.5



JUICE	6	Pink Lemonade	6
Orange		Lemon Lime Bitters	6.5
Cranberry		Bundaberg Ginger Beer	6
Pineapple		Post mix	5.5
Apple			
Tomato			
MINERAL WATER			
250ml CAPI sparkling/still	5		
750ml CAPI sparkling/still	9		
COFFEE		DILMAH TEA	6
Espresso	4.5	Ceylon Breakfast	
Piccolo	5	Earl Grey	
Cappuccino	5.5	Pure Peppermint	
Flat White	5.5	Gentle Chamomile	
Latte	5.5	Jasmine Green Tea	
Long Black	5	Oolong with Ginger	
Short Macchiato	5	Ceylon Tea Pomegranate	
Long Macchiato	5.5		
Mocha	6		

6

Hot Chocolate



THE END